
Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1 Baymeadows 5:50
2 Southside Service Rd 6:00
3 Terabithia Way 6:12
4 Acme 6:22
5 Atlantic Blvd & University Blvd 6:27
6 Beach Blvd & Art Museum 6:32
7 Beach Blvd Apt 6:37
8 1136 Evergreen 6:47
9 9th & Liberty 7:00

10 210 Ravine St 7:05
11 Blodgett Villas (Jefferson Street pool) 7:12
12 University Square 7:22
13 Scriven & Mt. Herman 7:23
14 3rd & Cleveland 7:25
15 7th & Wilcox 7:28
16 Logan & Eaverson 7:37
17 McDuff & 1st 7:39
18 9th & Huron 7:42
19 12th & Prospect 7:44
20 18th & Detroit 7:47
21 3rd & Dena 7:54
22 McDuff & Hunt 7:55
23 West Campus

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

SOUTHSIDE 
AND EASTSIDE  

Mr. Esteban



Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1
Chaffee & Normandy 

(Publix) 6:00
2 1410 Panther Preserve Parkway 6:10
3 Normandy & McGirts Point 6:15
4 Normandy & Lamplighter               6:20
5 Wilson & Kenwood 6:25
6 Star Leaf Rd & Spring Tree Road 6:33
7 Melvin & Ricker 6:37
8 Westchase Ct & 103rd                  6:40
9 California & 103rd 6:43

10 Jacksonville Heights Apartment Entrance 6:45

11
103rd & Harlow                      

(Library) 6:52
12 Morse & Jammes 6:59
13 Blanding & Longchamp 7:08
14 Cedar Hills & Addington 7:15
15 Lane & Londonbridge 7:17
16 Lane & Cinderella 7:25
17 Cross Creek Apartment Entrance 7:26
18 Madelyn Oaks 7:28
19 Lenox & Delmar 7:35
20 Eureka Apartments (Front Office) 7:40
21 Highway & Lane 7:43
22 Victory Pointe Apartments (1st Entrance) 7:46
23 West Campus

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

WESTSIDE
Ms. Waters       



Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1 61st & Elwood 6:00
2 5741 Castellano Ave 6:15
3 Golfbrook Dr 6:18
4 156 Golfbrook Dr 6:19
5 New Hope Apartment Entrance (Hilltop) 6:21
6 Golfair & Springfield 6:26
7 21st & Mars 6:29
8 27th & Stuart 6:35
9 26th & Lee 6:36

10 26th & Pearce 6:43
11 24th & Spires 6:45
12 43rd & Avenue B 6:48
13 Avenue B & Benedict 6:49
14 Cleveland & 45th 6:52
15 5020 Cleveland 6:54
16 Nancy & 30th 6:58
17 30th & Marland 7:00
18 13th & Palafox 7:05
19 12th & Fairfax 7:07
20 6th & Blue 7:12
21 Rushing & King 7:15
22 6th & Powhattan 7:18
23 McMillan & Hardee 7:25

West Campus

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

NORTHSIDE
Mr. Perkins



Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1
Kernan & Atlantic 

(Timberwood Trace) 5:15
2 Eagle's Landing 5:30
3 Brookwood Forest 5:50
4 New Berlin & Yellow Bluff (Gate) 6:00
5 Sapp Road 6:10
6 Starratt & Bonaparte Dr 6:15
7 3356 Sago Rd 6:20
8 North Campus (Back Gate) 6:40
9 Lucky & Tallulah 6:45

10 West Campus 7:15

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

VAN 1
Mr. Poole Jr.



Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1 Cahoon & Axson 6:00
2 Cahoon & Gordean 6:02

3 8544 Ogleby 6:06
4 Edna Lee & Beaver 6:20

5 Fort Milton 6:30
6 Great Eagle Rd / Cooper Landing 6:45
7 Bee Balm Blvd & Highland Chase 6:51
8 Lancashire & St James 7:00
9 (Wendy's Parking Lot) 7:05

10 Dunn & Copper Hill 7:10
11 Dunn & Roberts Masters 7:15
12 (PM Only)

13
Dunn Ave (Dollar General) 

(PM Only)

14 West Campus 7:35
15 University & Kings Rd 7:55
16 2nd & Iona St. 7:58
17 16th & Haynes 8:00
18 34th & Evergreen 8:03
19 North Campus

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

VAN 2
Mr. Freeman



Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1 Broward & Shoreview 6:15
2 Briarcliff & Beckner 6:18

3 Dunn Ave (Publix Parking Lot) 6:19

12 Hampton Ridge Apartments 6:21
4 Rodger & Ribault 6:28

5 4720 Colchester Rd 6:30
6 Norfolk & Portsmouth 6:32
7 Moncrief & Soutel 6:40
8 Palmdale & Lake Park Dr 6:42

9 Rowe & Tampa 6:45
10 North Campus 6:55

11 McDuff & Park 7:10

12 Luna & Gilmore 7:13
13 West Campus

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

VAN 3



Bus Name Stop # Location AM

PM       
(Regular 

Dismissal)

PM       
(Early 

Dismissal
)

1 The Finley Apartment Entrance 6:00
2 Sunny Acres & 103rd St 6:04
3 Shindler & Kaye 6:12
4 Old Middleburg 6:20
5 Meadows at Oakleaf                   6:26
6 Cheswick Oak Dr & Argyle Forest Blvd 6:38
7 Doctors Lake Dr & Kingsley Ave 7:00
8 Bristol Bay Ln E & Marsala Ln 7:20
9 Oak Lane & Westconnet 7:26

10 The Cove at Peninsula (Confederate Point) 7:36
11 West Campus
12 Eureka Gardens 8:15
13 North Campus

NORTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2024-2025 BUS ROUTE AND STOPS

VAN 4
Mr. Dixon


